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Order #

DE9821209
DE9750546
DE9750545
DE9766963
DE9807088
DE9799083
DE9790985
DE9731454
NJ1492225
DE9804193
DE9830626
DE9724365
DE9767579
NJ1492187
DE9784471
DE9825256
DE9767565
DE9755561
DE9785929
DE9785926
DE9830485
DE9799009
DE9709178
DE9807681
DE9744972
DE9836203
DE9746944
DE9767086
DES782160
DE9830822
DE9830067

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Job Title
Applied Behavior Analysis Specialist

Apprentice Estimator - Registered Apprentice Program
Apprentice Painter - Registered Apprentice Program
Area Float PCT - Patient Care Technician

Asphalt Laborers and Asphalt Foreman

Asset Protection Specialist
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, Vineland, NJ
Auto Parts Specialist Il NJDOT
Auto Technician

Bakery Clerk Part Time

Banking Associate (US)

barista - Storett 08963, VINELAND

barista - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH

Batch Operator
Blender Processor Operator

Board Certified Behavior Analyst BCBA

Bookkeeper

Campus Retail Associate (Temp) Rowan College of South Jersey

Caregiver

Caregiver - Live In, Part Time
Case Manager

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet
Central Supply

Certified Home Health Aide
Certified Nurse Aide

Certified Nursing Assistant CNA
Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA
CHHA Certified Home Health Aide
CHHA Certified Home Health Aide
CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

City
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland

Upper Deerfield

Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
VINELAND
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland

Hours/Wk
40
40
40

40

40

40
40
40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.
24
0
0
0
24
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DE9830080
DE9830090
DE9812260
DE9812269
DE9697927
DE9763344
DE9763357
DE9767099
DE9772508
DE9731046
DE9763257
DE9785525
NJ1492224
DE9706359
DE9825981
DE9834442
DE9793815
DE9750354
DE9771314
NJ1492262
DE9808070
DE9808098
DE9808077
DE9826906
DE9798966
NJ1492222
DE9799044
DE9799289
DE9818164
DE9826328
DE9812211
DE9712899
DE9699055
DE9720121

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide

CHHA, CNA, Companions Evenings 4p to 11p
CHHA, CNA, Companions Immediate Day Shifts
CHILD/ FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR

Clinical Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field
Clinical Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field
Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN

CNA Certified Nursing Assistant

Commercial Sales Manager

Commercial Sales Manager

Commercial Sales Manager

Controller

Controls Engineer

Controls Engineer

Controls Engineer

Cook

Corrosion Engineer

Counter Sales Associate

County Comptroller

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
Customer Service Representative

Customer Service/Sales

Department Head

Department Supervisor

Designer - Kitchen/Bath

Dietary Aide

Dining Services - Manager in Training

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional (Day Program)
Direct Support Professional- Walk-in Interviews

Millville
Port Norris
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
MILLVILLE
Bridgeton
MILLVILLE
Bridgeton
Bridgeton

40

40
40
35

35
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DE9821185
DE9830074
DE9821343
DE9713127
DE9746089
DE9793041
DE9740936
NJ1492227
DE9748082
DE9802718
DE9804443
DE9750523
DE9723956
DE9835090
DE9784478
DE9766803
DE9784673
DE9696130
DE9698741
DE9696135
DE9697999
DE9739885
DE9793918
DE9755418
NJ1492188
DE9762788
DE9799190
DES721777
DE9759876
DE9766615
DE9791281
DE9822130
DE9766622
DE9741154

Director of Day & Work Programs

Divisional Associate

Documentation Specialist

DOE TEACHER

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet

EDUCATION OUTREACH WORKER

EHS ASSISTANT EDUCATION MANAGER

Emergency Management Coordinator

Employee Health/ Managed Care / Infection Control Nurse
Engineering Technician Co-Op

Entertainment Team Supervisor

Experienced Commercial Painter - Full-Time Position in Vineland
Fashion Team Associate

Field Support Specialist

Filler Machine Operator - Nights

Filler Operator

Financial Center Supervisor

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Worker / Part-Time Production Operator

FLOATING TEACHER

Food Service Director

Forklift Material Handler

Forming Supervisor

Freight/Receiving

Full Time Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health $10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS!
Full-Time Admissions Registered Nurse, Home Health
Full-Time Assistant Store Manager

Full-Time Beauty Lead Advisor - Sephora

Full-Time Registered Nurse, Hospice - $5,000 SIGN-ON BONUS
Full-Time Store Manager Trainee

General Dentist

Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
VINELAND
Vineland
MILLVILLE
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Rosenhayn
MILLVILLE
PORT ELIZABETH
VINELAND
CEDARVILLE
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Upper Deerfield
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Vineland

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

20

40
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DE9818680
DE9744209
DE9808867
DE9804068
DE9836450
DE9781700
DE9731683
DE9715978
DE9821276
DE9785930
DE9785935
DE9785931
DE9830087
DE9830088
DE9802726
DE9830004
DE9777178
DE9735922
DE9780377
DE9789765
DE9789789
DE9789790
DE9834394
NJ1492263
DE9789800
DE9807981
DE9759777
DE9763188
DE9781256
DE9829942
DE9782151
DE9807776
DE9799079
DE9759869

General Labor

General Manager - Labware/Glassware
General Merchandise Team Associate
General Production Help - Vineland, NJ
General Production Worker

Government Banking Administrator

Grain Operator

Grinder

Group Home Counselor

Home Caregiver - Evenings and Overnights
Home Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses
Home Caregiver - Weekends and Overnights
Home Health Aide Training, CHHA

Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA

Hospice Aide CNA - PRN

Hospital Service Technician

HR Manager

Human Resource Manager

Human Resources Manager

HVAC/R Service Technician

HVAC/R Service Technician - Mid-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL
HVAC/R Service Technician - Night-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL

Inventory Clerk

Keyboarding Clerk 1

Lead HVAC/R Installer - Commercial Systems
LEAD PREVENTION SPECIALIST

Licensed Optician

Licensed Optician

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)
Licensed Social Worker - Part Time

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Live-in Home Health Aide (Southern NJ)
Lot Associate

LPN - Infant / Pediatric Nurse

Vineland
Vineland
BRIDGETON
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Fairton
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Cedarville
Vineland
Vineland
Upper Deerfield
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton

40

40
40

40

40
40
40
40

27
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DE9713276
DE9785389
DE9746945
DE9803938
DE9759899
DE9822461
NJ1492171
DE9762735
DE9792648
DE9762521
DE9762716
DE9771682
DE9825942
DE9730291
DE9785530
DE9785471
DE9785521
DES777176
DE9812790
DE9785798
DE9799291
DE9750385
DE9771603
DE9S772763
DE9776678
DE9735925
DE9750524
NJ1492137
DE9746937
DE9821253
DE9818426
DE9814890
DE9750654
DE9812255

LPN Corrections PIPELINE in South NJ

LPN Licensed Practical Nurse

LPN Licensed Practical Nurse HIGH RATES!

LPN Tech Corrections Openings in Leesburg, NJ
LPN, Private Duty Nurse

LPN/Aide

Machine Operator

Machine Operator, Journeyman

Maintenance and Reliability Technical Manager
Maintenance ElectroMechanic Journeyman
Maintenance Manager

Maintenance Supervisor - 2nd Shift
Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician - Night Shift

MANAGER TRAINEE

MANAGER TRAINEE

MANAGER TRAINEE

material handler

Medical Assistant - Urgent Care

Medical Supply Coordinator

MERCHANDISING

Mobile Associate - Retail Sales, Bilingual Spanish
Mortgage Loan Officer

Occupational Therapist (OT) - Mobile Outpatient
Occupational Therapist Assistant COTA
Occupational Therapy Assistant (Journey Travel) - COTA
Office Admin & Bookkeeper - Painting Company
Office Manager Assistant

On-Call Runner Registered Nurse, Home Health
Operations Manager

Operator Il

Optometrist

Optometrist- Vineland, NJ- LensCrafters
Overnights 10p to 6a CHHA, CNA, Companions

Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Leesburg
Vineland
Bridgeton

Upper Deerfield

Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Rosenhayn
Bridgeton
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Newport
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton

40
40
40
40
40
40

40

20
40

40
40

40

20
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DE9766623
DE9817065
DE9754779
DE9833563
DE9790892
DE9818325
DE9818324
DE9789744
DE9721780
DE9751605
DE9816997
DE9791888
DE9791901
DE9800109
DE9782191
DE9752155
DE9760044
DE9745210
DE9736582
DE9830925
DE9818957
DE9735967
DE9744973
DE9762753
DE9750696
DE9825458
DE9802813
DE9789715
DE9703353
NJ1492163
DE9763315
DE9706113
DE9821402
DE9755415

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Parts Specialist Il

Patient Care Technician

Patient Care Technician

PATIENT FOOD SERVICES MANAGER

PATIENT OBSERVATION ASSISTANT (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
PATIENT OBSERVATION LEAD (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
Payroll Specialist

Per Diem Physical Therapist, Home Health

Personal Banker

Pest Control Technician

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range

Pharmacist - Sign On Bonus Available

Pharmacy Customer Service Associate

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship - Sign-on Bonus Avail
Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist PT

Plant Electrical Engineer

PLC Process Controls Technician

Production Case Packer Operator - Night Shift
Production Filler Operator

Production Sanitation Technician

Production Supervisor, Nights

Program Monitor

Project Manager (Construction - Manufactured Homes)
Project Remodel Specialist (Overnight) - Bridgeton, NJ
Quality Improvement Specialist

Receptionist Part Time Evenings

Bridgeton
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
BRIDGETON
VINELAND
MILLVILLE
MILLVILLE
BRIDGETON
Vineland
Vineland
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON
MILLVILLE
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland

40
40
40

40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
35

40
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DE9821230
DE9797571
DE9780505
DE9771665
DE9802643
DE9766769
DE9817333
DE9802848
DE9767110
DE9767106
DE9759875
DE9830185
DE9834622
DE9812721
DE9836623
DE9791383
DE9731039
DE9813692
DE9746170
DE9766098
DE9835145
DE9782110
DE9782116
DES713277
DE9792963
DE9744975
DE9750465
DE9708412
DE9818169
DE9797733
DE9821959
DE9829355
DE9818886
DE9762551

Regional Director of Operations

Regional Oncology Specialist - DelMarVa
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse (Rn)

Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice
Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice - PRN
Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN
Registered Nurse, RN

Registered Nurse, RN - All Shifts

Retail Merchandiser - General Mills Team
Retail Merchandiser - Vineland, NJ

Retail Print Sales Specialist

Retail PT Customer Service Team Member
Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)

Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)

Retail Sales Associate Part Time

Retail Sales Representative

Reunification Therapist

RN Case Manager- Field - Atlantic and Cumberland Counties - NJ
RN Case Manager- Field - Atlantic and Cumberland Counties - NJ
RN Corrections PIPELINE in South NJ

RN Registered Nurse

RN Registered Nurse Supervisor

Road Driver

Sales Associate

Sales Associate - Optical - Part Time

Sales Manager

Sales Manager

Sales Representative

Sales Representative

Sanitation Supervisor

Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
VINELAND
Bridgeton
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Bridgeton

40
40
40
40
40

40
40

40
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DE9834648
DE9834643
DE9807795
DE9724504
DE9763943
DE9818165
DE9748083
DE9830795
DE9790524
DE9709285
DE9763183
DE9821114
DE9713799
DE9713006
DE9782005
DE9799414
DE9717207
DE9762517
DE9814543
DE9760833
DE9727321
DE9817081
DE9822973
DE9718642
DE9818415
DES777279

Security Professional Flex Officer

Security Professional Flex Officer

Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)

shift supervisor - Store# 08963, VINELAND

shift supervisor - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH
Social Worker LSW / CSW

Social Worker LSW / CSW

South NJ Sales Consultant

Special Project Reserve Merchandiser - Millville, NJ
Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) - Home Health **$10,000 SIGN-ON
Speech Language Pathologist SLP

Staff Trainer

Stocking Team Supervisor

Store Associate

Store Manager

Store Support

Student-PT Assistant

Tank Manager

Teacher Level 2

Team Leader

Travel Nurse (RN) - Premium Rates!

Travel Physical Therapist Assistant Acute Care Hospital job in Vineland, NJ

Truck Driver - Home Daily - CDL A
Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
VIOLENCE PREVENTION ADVOCATE
Wireless Retail Sales Associate - W3339

Vineland
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Bridgeton
Vineland
VINELAND
Millville
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
VINELAND
Millville
VINELAND
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Millville
Vineland
Vineland
Millville
Bridgeton
VINELAND
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