7/14/25

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE9821209	Applied Behavior Analysis Specialist	Vineland	40	24
DE9750546	Apprentice Estimator - Registered Apprentice Program	Vineland	40	0
DE9750545	Apprentice Painter - Registered Apprentice Program	Vineland	40	0
DE9766963	Area Float PCT - Patient Care Technician	Vineland		0
DE9807088	Asphalt Laborers and Asphalt Foreman	Bridgeton	40	24
DE9799083	Asset Protection Specialist	Vineland		0
DE9790985	ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, Vineland, NJ	Vineland		0
DE9731454	Auto Parts Specialist II NJDOT	Vineland		0
NJ1492225	Auto Technician	Bridgeton	40	72
DE9804193	Bakery Clerk Part Time	Vineland		0
DE9830626	Banking Associate (US)	Vineland		0
DE9724365	barista - Store# 08963, VINELAND	Vineland		0
DE9767579	barista - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH	Vineland		0
NJ1492187	Batch Operator	Upper Deerfield	40	0
DE9784471	Blender Processor Operator	Bridgeton	40	12
DE9825256	Board Certified Behavior Analyst BCBA	Vineland	40	12
DE9767565	Bookkeeper	Millville		0
DE9755561	Campus Retail Associate (Temp) Rowan College of South Jersey	VINELAND		0
DE9785929	Caregiver	Vineland		0
DE9785926	Caregiver - Live In, Part Time	Vineland		0
DE9830485	Case Manager	Vineland		0
DE9799009	Cashier	Vineland		0
DE9709178	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Vineland		0
DE9807681	Central Supply	Vineland		0
DE9744972	Certified Home Health Aide	Vineland		0
DE9836203	Certified Nurse Aide	Vineland	40	0
DE9746944	Certified Nursing Assistant CNA	Vineland		0
DE9767086	Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA	Millville		0
DE9782160	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Bridgeton		0
DE9830822	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Millville		0
DE9830067	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Vineland		0

DE9830080	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Millville		0
DE9830090	CHHA, Certified Home Health Aide	Port Norris		0
DE9812260	CHHA, CNA, Companions Evenings 4p to 11p	Millville		0
DE9812269	CHHA, CNA, Companions Immediate Day Shifts	Vineland		0
DE9697927	CHILD/ FAMILY SITE DIRECTOR	Vineland		0
DE9763344	Clinical Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field	Vineland		0
DE9763357	Clinical Case Manager Registered Nurse - Field	Millville		0
DE9767099	Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN	Millville		0
DE9772508	CNA Certified Nursing Assistant	Millville		0
DE9731046	Commercial Sales Manager	Bridgeton		0
DE9763257	Commercial Sales Manager	Vineland		0
DE9785525	Commercial Sales Manager	Millville		0
NJ1492224	Controller	Vineland	40	60
DE9706359	Controls Engineer	Vineland		0
DE9825981	Controls Engineer	Bridgeton		0
DE9834442	Controls Engineer	Millville		0
DE9793815	Cook	Vineland		0
DE9750354	Corrosion Engineer	Vineland	40	24
DE9771314	Counter Sales Associate	Vineland	40	0
NJ1492262	County Comptroller	Millville	35	48
DE9808070	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Millville		0
DE9808098	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Vineland		0
DE9808077	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Bridgeton		0
DE9826906	Customer Service Representative	Vineland		0
DE9798966	Customer Service/Sales	Vineland		0
NJ1492222	Department Head	Vineland	35	120
DE9799044	Department Supervisor	Vineland		0
DE9799289	Designer - Kitchen/Bath	Vineland		0
DE9818164	Dietary Aide	Vineland		0
DE9826328	Dining Services - Manager in Training	MILLVILLE		0
DE9812211	Direct Support Professional	Bridgeton		0
DE9712899	Direct Support Professional	MILLVILLE		0
DE9699055	Direct Support Professional (Day Program)	Bridgeton		0
DE9720121	Direct Support Professional- Walk-in Interviews	Bridgeton		0

	Director of Day & Work Programs	Vineland	40	12
DE9830074	Divisional Associate	Millville		0
DE9821343	Documentation Specialist	Vineland	40	36
DE9713127	DOE TEACHER	Bridgeton		0
DE9746089	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Vineland		0
DE9793041	EDUCATION OUTREACH WORKER	Bridgeton		0
DE9740936	EHS ASSISTANT EDUCATION MANAGER	Bridgeton		0
NJ1492227	Emergency Management Coordinator	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9748082	Employee Health/ Managed Care / Infection Control Nurse	Vineland		0
DE9802718	Engineering Technician Co-Op	Vineland	40	0
DE9804443	Entertainment Team Supervisor	VINELAND		0
DE9750523	Experienced Commercial Painter - Full-Time Position in Vineland	Vineland	40	60
DE9723956	Fashion Team Associate	MILLVILLE		0
DE9835090	Field Support Specialist	Vineland		0
DE9784478	Filler Machine Operator - Nights	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9766803	Filler Operator	Millville		0
DE9784673	Financial Center Supervisor	Rosenhayn	40	36
DE9696130	Flex Merchandiser	MILLVILLE		0
DE9698741	Flex Merchandiser	PORT ELIZABETH		0
DE9696135	Flex Merchandiser	VINELAND		0
DE9697999	Flex Merchandiser	CEDARVILLE		0
DE9739885	Flex Worker / Part-Time Production Operator	Bridgeton	20	0
DE9793918	FLOATING TEACHER	Vineland		0
DE9755418	Food Service Director	Vineland		0
NJ1492188	Forklift Material Handler	Upper Deerfield		48
DE9762788	Forming Supervisor	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9799190	Freight/Receiving	Vineland		0
DE9721777	Full Time Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health \$10,000 SIGN-ON BONUS!	Vineland		0
DE9759876	Full-Time Admissions Registered Nurse, Home Health	Millville		0
DE9766615	Full-Time Assistant Store Manager	Bridgeton		0
DE9791281	Full-Time Beauty Lead Advisor - Sephora	Millville		0
DE9822130	Full-Time Registered Nurse, Hospice - \$5,000 SIGN-ON BONUS	Millville		0
DE9766622	Full-Time Store Manager Trainee	Vineland		0
DE9741154	General Dentist	Vineland		0

DE9818680	General Labor	Vineland		0
DE9744209	General Manager - Labware/Glassware	Vineland	40	84
DE9808867	General Merchandise Team Associate	BRIDGETON		0
DE9804068	General Production Help - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		0
DE9836450	General Production Worker	Bridgeton		0
DE9781700	Government Banking Administrator	Vineland		0
DE9731683	Grain Operator	Bridgeton		0
DE9715978	Grinder	Vineland	40	0
DE9821276	Group Home Counselor	Fairton	40	24
DE9785930	Home Caregiver - Evenings and Overnights	Vineland		0
DE9785935	Home Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Millville		0
DE9785931	Home Caregiver - Weekends and Overnights	Bridgeton		0
DE9830087	Home Health Aide Training, CHHA	Bridgeton		0
DE9830088	Home Health Aide- Training, CHHA	Cedarville		0
DE9802726	Hospice Aide CNA - PRN	Vineland	40	0
DE9830004	Hospital Service Technician	Vineland		0
DE9777178	HR Manager	Upper Deerfield		0
DE9735922	Human Resource Manager	Vineland		0
DE9780377	Human Resources Manager	Bridgeton	40	84
DE9789765	HVAC/R Service Technician	Vineland	40	0
DE9789789	HVAC/R Service Technician - Mid-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL	Vineland	40	0
DE9789790	HVAC/R Service Technician - Night-Shift - 15% SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL	Vineland	40	0
DE9834394	Inventory Clerk	Bridgeton		0
NJ1492263	Keyboarding Clerk 1	Bridgeton	27	0
DE9789800	Lead HVAC/R Installer - Commercial Systems	Vineland	40	0
DE9807981	LEAD PREVENTION SPECIALIST	Bridgeton		0
DE9759777	Licensed Optician	Millville		0
DE9763188	Licensed Optician	Millville		0
DE9781256	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Vineland		0
DE9829942	Licensed Social Worker - Part Time	Bridgeton		0
DE9782151	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Millville		0
DE9807776	,	Vineland		0
DE9799079	Lot Associate	Vineland		0
DE9759869	LPN - Infant / Pediatric Nurse	Bridgeton		0

	LPN Corrections PIPELINE in South NJ	Bridgeton		0
DE9785389	LPN Licensed Practical Nurse	Millville		0
DE9746945	LPN Licensed Practical Nurse HIGH RATES!	Vineland		0
DE9803938	LPN Tech Corrections Openings in Leesburg, NJ	Leesburg		0
DE9759899	LPN, Private Duty Nurse	Vineland		0
DE9822461	LPN/Aide	Bridgeton		0
NJ1492171	Machine Operator	Upper Deerfield	40	0
DE9762735	Machine Operator, Journeyman	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9792648	Maintenance and Reliability Technical Manager	Bridgeton	40	60
DE9762521	Maintenance ElectroMechanic Journeyman	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9762716	Maintenance Manager	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9771682	Maintenance Supervisor - 2nd Shift	Vineland	40	0
DE9825942	Maintenance Technician	Millville		0
DE9730291	Maintenance Technician - Night Shift	Bridgeton	40	36
DE9785530	MANAGER TRAINEE	Bridgeton		0
DE9785471	MANAGER TRAINEE	Millville		0
DE9785521	MANAGER TRAINEE	Vineland		0
DE9777176	material handler	Vineland		0
DE9812790	Medical Assistant - Urgent Care	Vineland		0
DE9785798	Medical Supply Coordinator	Millville		0
DE9799291	MERCHANDISING	Vineland		0
DE9750385	Mobile Associate - Retail Sales, Bilingual Spanish	Bridgeton	20	0
DE9771603	Mortgage Loan Officer	Rosenhayn	40	12
DE9772763	Occupational Therapist (OT) - Mobile Outpatient	Bridgeton		0
DE9776678	Occupational Therapist Assistant COTA	Vineland		0
DE9735925	Occupational Therapy Assistant (Journey Travel) - COTA	Millville		0
DE9750524	Office Admin & Bookkeeper - Painting Company	Vineland	40	60
NJ1492137	Office Manager Assistant	Millville	40	120
DE9746937	On-Call Runner Registered Nurse, Home Health	Millville		0
DE9821253	Operations Manager	Vineland	40	60
DE9818426	Operator II	Newport		0
DE9814890	Optometrist	Millville		0
DE9750654	Optometrist- Vineland, NJ- LensCrafters	Vineland	20	0
DE9812255	Overnights 10p to 6a CHHA, CNA, Companions	Bridgeton		0

DE9766623	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Bridgeton		0
DE9817065	Parts Specialist II	Vineland	40	36
DE9754779	Patient Care Technician	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9833563	Patient Care Technician	Vineland	40	0
DE9790892	PATIENT FOOD SERVICES MANAGER	Vineland		0
DE9818325	PATIENT OBSERVATION ASSISTANT (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Vineland		0
DE9818324	PATIENT OBSERVATION LEAD (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Vineland		0
DE9789744	Payroll Specialist	Vineland	40	0
DE9721780	Per Diem Physical Therapist, Home Health	Bridgeton		0
DE9751605	Personal Banker	Vineland		0
DE9816997	Pest Control Technician	Vineland	40	0
DE9791888	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	BRIDGETON		0
DE9791901	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	VINELAND		0
DE9800109	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	MILLVILLE		0
DE9782191	Pharmacist - Sign On Bonus Available	MILLVILLE		0
DE9752155	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	BRIDGETON		0
DE9760044	Pharmacy Intern	Vineland		0
DE9745210	Pharmacy Technician	Vineland		0
DE9736582	Pharmacy Technician	BRIDGETON		0
DE9830925	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	BRIDGETON		0
DE9818957	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship - Sign-on Bonus Avail	MILLVILLE		0
DE9735967	Physical Therapist	Vineland		0
DE9744973	Physical Therapist PT	Vineland		0
DE9762753	Plant Electrical Engineer	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9750696	PLC Process Controls Technician	Bridgeton	40	60
DE9825458	Production Case Packer Operator - Night Shift	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9802813	Production Filler Operator	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9789715	Production Sanitation Technician	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9703353	Production Supervisor, Nights	Bridgeton	40	60
NJ1492163	Program Monitor	Vineland	35	0
DE9763315	Project Manager (Construction - Manufactured Homes)	Vineland		0
DE9706113	Project Remodel Specialist (Overnight) - Bridgeton, NJ	Bridgeton		0
DE9821402	Quality Improvement Specialist	Vineland	40	24
DE9755415	Receptionist Part Time Evenings	Vineland		0

DE9821230	Regional Director of Operations	Vineland	40	84
DE9797571	Regional Oncology Specialist - DelMarVa	Vineland	40	36
DE9780505	Registered Nurse	Vineland	40	0
DE9771665	Registered Nurse	Millville	40	0
DE9802643	Registered Nurse	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9766769	Registered Nurse (Rn)	Vineland		0
DE9817333	Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice	Vineland	40	12
DE9802848	Registered Nurse Case Manager Hospice - PRN	Vineland	40	12
DE9767110	Registered Nurse Supervisor, RN	Millville		0
DE9767106	Registered Nurse, RN	Millville		0
DE9759875	Registered Nurse, RN - All Shifts	Vineland		0
DE9830185	Retail Merchandiser - General Mills Team	Vineland		0
DE9834622	Retail Merchandiser - Vineland, NJ	Vineland		0
DE9812721	Retail Print Sales Specialist	Millville		0
DE9836623	Retail PT Customer Service Team Member	VINELAND		0
DE9791383	Retail Sales Associate	Bridgeton		0
DE9731039	Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)	Millville		0
DE9813692	,	Bridgeton		0
DE9746170	Retail Sales Associate Part Time	Vineland		0
DE9766098	Retail Sales Representative	Vineland	40	0
DE9835145	Reunification Therapist	Vineland		0
DE9782110	RN Case Manager- Field - Atlantic and Cumberland Counties - NJ	Millville		0
DE9782116	<u>c</u>	Vineland		0
DE9713277		Bridgeton		0
DE9792963	RN Registered Nurse	Vineland		0
DE9744975	RN Registered Nurse Supervisor	Vineland		0
DE9750465	Road Driver	Vineland	40	12
DE9708412	Sales Associate	Vineland	20	0
DE9818169	•	Millville		0
DE9797733	Sales Manager	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9821959	Sales Manager	Vineland		0
DE9829355	·	Vineland	40	0
DE9818886	•	Bridgeton		0
DE9762551	Sanitation Supervisor	Bridgeton	40	36

DE9834648	Security Professional Flex Officer	Vineland		0
DE9834643	Security Professional Flex Officer	Bridgeton		0
DE9807795	Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)	Millville		0
DE9724504	shift supervisor - Store# 08963, VINELAND	Vineland		0
DE9763943	shift supervisor - Store# 60641, VINELAND NORTH	Vineland		0
DE9818165	Social Worker LSW / CSW	Bridgeton		0
DE9748083	Social Worker LSW / CSW	Vineland		0
DE9830795	South NJ Sales Consultant	VINELAND		0
DE9790524	Special Project Reserve Merchandiser - Millville, NJ	Millville		0
DE9709285	Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) - Home Health **\$10,000 SIGN-ON	Millville		0
DE9763183	Speech Language Pathologist SLP	Vineland		0
DE9821114	Staff Trainer	Vineland	40	24
DE9713799	Stocking Team Supervisor	VINELAND		0
DE9713006	Store Associate	Millville		0
DE9782005	Store Manager	VINELAND		0
DE9799414	Store Support	Vineland		0
DE9717207	Student-PT Assistant	Millville		0
DE9762517	Tank Manager	Bridgeton	40	0
DE9814543	Teacher Level 2	Bridgeton		0
DE9760833	Team Leader	Bridgeton		0
DE9727321	Travel Nurse (RN) - Premium Rates!	Millville		0
DE9817081	Travel Physical Therapist Assistant Acute Care Hospital job in Vineland, NJ	Vineland	40	12
DE9822973	Truck Driver - Home Daily - CDL A	Vineland		0
DE9718642	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Millville		0
DE9818415	VIOLENCE PREVENTION ADVOCATE	Bridgeton		0
DE9777279	Wireless Retail Sales Associate - W3339	VINELAND		0